
100 年 07 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/07/01 1,240,160 29,325,840 23.70 23.75 23.60 23.65 0.00 463 

100/07/04 1,865,330 44,840,982 23.80 24.35 23.70 24.05 +0.40 856 

100/07/05 1,050,902 25,035,239 24.10 24.10 23.60 23.65 -0.40 430 

100/07/06 863,285 20,505,822 23.85 23.85 23.65 23.70 +0.05 318 

100/07/07 837,496 19,880,377 23.70 23.90 23.60 23.65 -0.05 304 

100/07/08 1,018,223 24,204,138 23.85 23.95 23.65 23.85 +0.20 405 

100/07/11 1,953,801 47,067,552 23.95 24.25 23.90 23.90 +0.05 800 

100/07/12 1,490,523 35,036,655 23.80 23.80 23.20 23.50 -0.40 596 

100/07/13 1,048,652 24,537,239 23.50 23.60 23.10 23.30 -0.20 388 

100/07/14 1,134,236 26,216,148 23.30 23.50 22.80 23.10 -0.20 442 

100/07/15 2,041,733 48,213,007 23.05 23.90 23.05 23.70 +0.60 787 

100/07/18 4,828,446 118,494,859 23.70 24.90 23.70 24.80 +1.10 1,990 

100/07/19 2,969,995 73,051,174 24.80 24.85 24.30 24.75 -0.05 996 

100/07/20 2,325,844 57,496,162 24.85 24.95 24.40 24.80 +0.05 838 

100/07/21 2,660,355 66,291,335 24.80 25.10 24.70 24.85 +0.05 902 

100/07/22 3,083,392 76,517,495 24.85 24.95 24.70 24.75 -0.10 1,043 

100/07/25 2,691,167 64,187,945 24.20 24.20 23.50 23.50 X0.00 841 

100/07/26 1,067,302 24,963,845 23.50 23.65 23.00 23.50 0.00 475 

100/07/27 1,603,340 37,677,104 23.45 23.75 23.30 23.70 +0.20 572 

100/07/28 1,307,541 30,686,301 23.60 23.70 23.35 23.35 -0.35 491 

100/07/29 1,346,250 31,628,725 23.35 23.75 23.30 23.35 0.00 634 

 


